4800

3000

6670

3000

SPRAY WALL

CONCRETE RAMP
@ 1:3% SLOPE

[ LI ]

CONCRETE RAMP
@ 1:3% SLOPE

AR

EMPTY 100mm@

Q\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
SR
W o> \/_,\./,\\

PIPE

T,

ANALRLLLRBLIA
ORI

FORY A '«'/\'/\'/\'}>\'«'«'«'/<«'«
R USRI
3 AR CONCRETE
z 2 SSH 2 X 40m?® RECYLLING TANKS FOUNDATION
9 (8] ,/\/\/ WITH OVERFLOV CONNECTION
Ty S 800 X 400 WASH
o 2 WATER CHANNEL
4
s R
2 X 40m® RECYCLING TANKS M —SECTION A_A
WITH OVERFLOW CONNECTION
© O
I |
CHPALIJ\/IN‘;PER — B ; /— SPRAY WALL
§ E 2750 ;
800 - N N
N | [ CONCRETE
800 X 400 WASH . ‘\\;\\ “\\\" FOUNDATION
KERBING WATER CHANNEL \ S - \N &\\\
Ne Y, g
.'\”'\""\”\”'\”\'\"\""’3\\'\'\\\ A Y
H \/./\\/./:\/./\/./\\ \\/\/./:\//:.\/./\////\\\ ko\ ;::/;::/
: : 2 X 40m® RECYCLING TANKS B A
1 800 X 400 WASH s WITH OVERFLOW CONNECTION I
I WATER CHANNEL R >
B RN |2
i 5 RO o
CONCRETE RAMP 1" CONCRETE RAMP é’)\. $Q \\,,::,,::,,i,‘
@ 1:3% SLOPE I @ 1:3% SLOPE & S RN ;
| - A N A AN
I D) R R A A A R R R A A R R R A R A IR RO
I S I
. ) — s\(}O 2000 10000
EMPTY 100mm@ (§)
PIPE FOR CABLE DUCT é’\\’
3000 | 6670 | 3000 | SECTION B-B
®7® @ @@6) ECEEE ®D® ITEM MAT./DRAW. |QTY. DESCRIPTION SIZE REMARKS
1 |2100998-02 4 | Weigh Section Cpl.
2 2100998-07 1 Mounting Plate f. J.Box
k4l & B e ] ] 3 2100998-09 Floor Section 6m
8 < g g 4 |2100998-10 Floor Section 5m
e 5 i 5 |2100998-11 Floor Section 4m
- - - - 6  |2100998-13 End Floor Section 6m
§ g I RAMP §§ |- WEIGH SECTION I RAMP 7 21008928-14 End Floor Section 5m
= 5 - - 8 2100998-16 End Floor Section 4m
:&“ & i 9  |21009¢8-12 4 |Ramp
g i it i 10 |Stainl. St. 24 |Chem. Anchor Bolt M16 x 250 Cpl. with Nut + Washer
| - ! B L 11 Stainl. St. Cl. 70| 48 Hex. Hd. Set Bolt M16 x 40 DIN 933
12 Stainl. St. A4 48 Spring Washer M16 DIN 1278
a4 oo 8000 e aen 13 |Stainl. St.C1.70| 2 |Hex. Hd. SetBolt M10 x 20 DIN 233
PLAN CAVP 14 |Stairl. St A4 2 |Spring Washer M10 DIN 1278
T il T } T i I % i [ . 15 Various 1 Junction Box 8 conn.
I o I J@‘% 31/ 16 Stainl. St. Cl. 70 4 Sl. Ch. Hd. Screw M6 x 40 DIN 84
17 Stainl. St. A4 4 Spring Washer M6 DIN 1278
SECTION A-A 18 Stainl. St. Cl. 70 4 Hex. Nut M8 DIN 934
1@ St Cable Clamp i
" 20 PVC Cable Tube 1" for 6m L = 5600
i T T 7 i 3= 21 |PVC Cable Tube 1"for 5m | L = 4600
8
= =4 ¢ . = — 3 22 |PVC Cable Tube 1" for 4m | L = 3600
50 23 PVC 2 Cable Tubeg 1" L = 400
SECTION B-B

NOTES

1. FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE TAKEN
FROM THIS DRAWING

2. ALL DRAWINGS TO BE CHECKED BY THE
CONTRACTOR ON SITE

3. ENGINEER TO BE INFORMED BY THE
CONTRACTOR OF ANY DISCREPANCIES BEFORE
ANY WORK COMMENCES

4. ALL LEVELS SHOWN RELATE TO ORDNANCE
SURVEY DATUM AT MALIN HEAD

E 01-02-09 ISSUED FOR RE-SUBMISSION VB MC
D 10-11-08 ISSUED FOR SUBMISSION VB MN
Rev [ Date Description By | chkd.

ﬂplicam: -
Shell E&P Ireland Limited
@ Corrib House, 52 Leeson Street Lower,
Dublin 2, Republic of Ireland.
Operator:
BORD NA MONA &,
Project:
CORRIB ONSHORE
PIPELINE DEVELOPMENT
Aspect:
SRAHMORE PEAT
DEPOSITION SITE
Title:

TYPICAL WEIGHBRIDGE
& WHEELWASH DETAILS

\_ J

Scale @A 1: 1:50

Prepared by: Checked: Date:

M. Nolan M. Conroy Feb 2009
Project Director: S.Finlay

<= TOBIN

Patrick J, Tobin & Co, Ltd,
TOBIN Consulting Engineers,

Block 104, Blanchardstown Corporate Park,
Dublin 15, Ireland.

tel: +353-(0)1-8030406
fax:+353-(0)1-8030409

e-mail: dublin@tobin.ie

www tobin.ie

Revision:

G E

© Ordnance Survey Ireland, 2008. All rights reserved. Licence number EN 0016008

EPA Export 26-07-2013:13:47:27



